1¢¢

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
100 110 42.3708639 4573357595 1 1 1 O0oiima ¢ BKJIabILLEM B cOope Holder with insert in assy
111 2302.3708632 45 7335 4258 1 1 1 Bxuaapiin Insert
112 CT221-3708611 4573354354 4 4 4 Ponuk Roller
113 23.3708603 457335 4678 1 1 1 Ipyxuna Spring
114 42.3708609 45 73357535 1 1 1 Koub1io moBoakoBoe Carrier ring
115 42.3708604 45 7335 7534 | | 1 Kosbuo yropHoe Thrust ring
116 42.3708601 4573357533 1 1 | Kob11o 3amopHoe Lock ring
117 2302.3708611| 457335 4247 1 1 1 Kpsiika MydTh Clutch cover
118 2302.3708619 4573354253 1 1 1 Konbio Ring
119 2302.3708614 4573354252 1 1 1 [1Taii6a criermaibHast Special washer
120 2302.3708611 45 7335 4251 1 1 1 IMnactuHa Strip
121 23.3708614 45 7335 4260 4 4 4 IpyxuHa Spring
122 2302.3708614 457335 4249 4 4 4 Kononka Shoe
123 42.370862( 4573357591 | | | ecrepHst npuBoaa B cbope Drive gear in assy
124 42.3708621| 4573357593 1 1 1 lecTepHst Gear
125 2302.3708622 45 7335 4256 2 2 2 Bxnaapii Insert
- 4211.3708-01* 1 1 1 CrapTep B coope Starter in assy
62.3708* 1 1 1 CrapTep B coope Starter in assy
IMoarpynna 3709. Ilepexmoyarenn
Subgroup 3709. Selector Switches
101 1 3741-370904( 457343 1116 1 1 1 [Mepexntouarenb CTEKIOOUUCTUTENSI M CMbIBATESI Windshield washer and wiper selector switch in
B cbope assy
2 452-5205072411 1 1 1 Pyuka nmepeximogarteist CTeKIIOOUMCTUTEIST Windshield washer and wiper selector switch
M CMbIBaTeIs knob
3 242200-1129 459472 1001 2 2 1 Bunt M4x6 Screw M4x6
4 69-3709030 454315 0948 2 2 | laiika kperneHus: HeHTPaJIbHOTO MepeKIoyaTes Main selector switch fastening nut
5 469-3709125{01 457343 1073 1 1 - ITepexmovarens oronurest 5102.3709 Heater selector switch 5102.3709
6 250462-1129 459553 1052 2 2 - laiika M4 Nut M4
7 252152-112 459816 6003 2 2 - Llai16a 4J1 mpy>xuHHas Spring washer 4J1
8 220051-1129 459432 1053 2 2 - Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10
9 469-3709010401 457373 1345 1 1 - l'[e6peKmo'{aTenL cBeTa LeHTpaabHbI [1312-01 Main light selector switch [1312-01 in assy
B cObope
10 452-3709051| 453111 8063 1 1 - Pyuka 1411 IeHTpaIbHOTO MepeKIIoYaTess Main light selector switch knob
11 1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
12 252134-112 459816 6045 2 2 2 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 6
13 51-371005040, 45 3114 2680 1 1 1 Ko3bIpek 3aluTHEII KJIeMM HOXXHOTO Foot dimmer selector switch protective plate
MepeKIIoyaTeisl cBeTa
14 3151-3709400 457373 5104 1 1 1 IMepexmtouarens cBeta HOXHOM [153 B cOope Foot dimmer selector switch I153 in assy


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708635
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708632
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708612
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708603
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708605
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708604
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708601
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708611
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708619
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708618
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708617
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708614
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708616
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708620
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708621
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3708622
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709040
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5205072
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709030
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709125
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709051
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3710050
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709400

(444

94

95

96

97

98
99

100
101

102
103

104

105

42.3708400
CT230-3708402

42.3708401

250608-1N29

252154-1N2

42.3708014

42.3708020

42.3708031

42.3708031-01 107

42.3708022 108
109
110
111
112

23.3708003 1 1 2

252134-MN2 e

250508-MN29

116

Puc. 100. Craprep (3708)/3
Fig. 100. Starter (3708)/3

42.3708600

42.3708610—

42.3708630
42.3708635
2302.3708632
CT221-3708612
23.3708603
42.3708605
42.3708604
42.3708601

2302.3708611
2302.3708619
2302.3708618

2302.3708617
23.3708614 ~

2302.3708616

42.3708620
42.3708621 ﬂ

2302.3708622




€ee

12 | 3 + 5 6 7
101 15 3160-3709044 - - 1 [NepekmoyaTesb JaTYMKOB YPOBHsI TOIUTNBA B 6akax Fuel level gauge selector switch 82.3709-06.10
82.3709-06.10
21 469-3709300 - 1* - [Tepexmouatens [120-A2 B cOope Selector switch [120-A2 in assy
* _ Jlyiss aBromobwmwieit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobile YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
IMoarpynna 3710. Beikmouatenn
Subgroup 3710. Switches
101 12 252134-T12 459816 6045 2 2 - [Iaii6a 6 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 6
16 3160-3710030 - - 1 Beixitiouatenb HapyxxHoro ocBerieHus 581.3710 Outer lighting switch 581.3710
17 31512-3709124 - - 1 BrikiTIouaTeNb 3JIeKTPOABUTATEST BEHTUIISITOpA Heater fan motor switch 82.3709-05.09
otonurens KabuHsl §2.3709-05.09
18 31512-3710040 45 7373 4906 1 1 - BriximiouaTtens ykasatesist ypOBHSI TOTUTMBA Fuel level gauge switch 3802.3710-10
3802.3710-10
19 3741-3710500 457373 4291 1 1 1 Brikitouaresib (hoHapst 3aHETO X0/1a aBTOMOOMIIS Backing lamp switch BK-418 in assy
BK-418 B cbope
20 452]1-3710518 454312 1817 1 1 1 IIpokinamka BHIKITIOUATENIS CBETa 3aJHETO XOIa Backing lamp switch gasket
aBTOMOOWJISA
22 469b-3710020 457373 4031 2/1* 2/1%* - BriximouaTenb riiadoHa OCBelIEeHUsT KaOMHbI Cab dome lamp switch BK26-A2
BK26-A2
23 469-3720010 454316 2602 1 1 1 BriximtouaTens CTOSTHOYHO TOPMO3HOM CUCTEMBI Parking brake switch BK 412
BK 412
24 354375-1129 453111 5487 2 2 2 laiika M12x1,5 Nut M12x1.5
25 3151-3508061 454321 0799 1 1 1 Yexo:1 3alUMTHBII BBIKITIOUATENSI CTOSIHOYHOM Parking brake switch boot
TOPMO3HOM CUCTEMBI
26 3151-3710040-01 457373 4233 1 1 - Briximtouatens aBapuitHo# curHanusanuu 24.3710 Warning device switch 24.3710 in assy
B cbope
27 33036-3710040 - - 1 Beixitouatens aBapuitHoit curnanuzauuu 245.3710  Warning device switch 245.3710 in assy
B cOope
28 31512-3710060 - - 1 BrikimtouaTens 3agHero mpoTuBoTyMaHHoro (hoHapsi  Rear fog lamp switch 3832.3710-11.04
3832.3710-11.04
29 31514-371005( - - 1 Beixitouatens miuacdoHa ocBelieHUsT KaOUHbI Cab dome lamp switch 3832.3710-02.09
3832.3710-02.09
30 31512-3710080 - - 1 BrIkiTtoyareib MpOTUBOTYMAaHHBIX (hap Fog lamp switch 3832.3710-10.03
3832.3710-10.03
31 31512-3710051 454321 1843 1 1 - YcunuTelnb IUTKA BHIKITIOYATEIIST Fog lamp switch plate reinforcement
MPOTUBOTYMaHHBIX hap
32 250508-1129 459553 1054 2 2 - laiika M6 Nut M6
33 201416-1129 459346 1502 2 2 - Bont M6x12 Bolt M6x12
34 31512-3710052 1 1 - IIIuToK BBIK/IIOUATEISI IPOTUBOTYMAaHHBIX (hap Fog lamp switch plate
35 31512-3710010 454321 1842 1 1 - BrixiouaTesnb 3agHero npoTuBoTyMaHHoro onapst  Rear fog lamp switch 26. 3710.24

26.3710.24


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709040
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3709125
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=3710050

1444

1 3741-3709040
46965-3710020
469-3709300

452[1-3710518

4 69-3709030
5 469-3709125-01

6 250462-M29
7 252152-M2 469-3720010
354375-M129
31513508061
3151.3710040-01
33036-3710040

8 220051-Nn29
9 469-3709010-01
4 69-3709030 5

3 242200-n29@
10 452-3709051

11 1/32762/01
12 252134-1M29

13 51-3710050-0
14 3151-3709400

31512-3710060

31514-3710050

I

31512-3710080

£

=
N = 31512-3710051
h A = 252134-129
) =
: = 250508-I129
18 31512-3710040 g 201416-M29

31512-3710052
31512-3710010
39623-3709042
3962-3710523

16 3160-3710030
15 3160-3709040

Puc. 101. IMepexmrouatenu (3709), Beikitouatenu (3710)
Fig. 101. Selector switches (3709), switches (3710)



¢ee

1 [ 2 3 + 5 6 7 8 9

101 36 39623-3709042 45 4214 4806 1 1 - Pamka nepexiouatesst Switch frame

37 3962-3710523*! 457373 4504 | | - Brixtouatens npotuBoTyMaHHbix hap BK 343.01.03 Fog lamp switch BK 343.01.03
* - lnst aBromobmeit YA3-3303, YA3-33039, YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3303, YA3-33039, YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
*1 - YcraHaBiauBaeTcs Ha YacTb aBTOMOOMIIEH
Installed on some automobiles
Honrpyma 3711. ®apwi
Subgroup 3711. Headlamps

102 1 3741-3711010-01 457332 1459 2 2 2 ®apa B coope PI'150-T'1 Headlamp in assy ®I'150-T'1
2 3741-3711010-02*+ 45 7332 1459 2 2 2 ®apa B c6ope 62.3711010-09 Headlamp in assy 62.3711010-09
3 223017-1129 459422 1059 2 2 2 BuHT M4x22 Screw M4x22
4 1/32740/01 459962 2247 8 8 8 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5x12
5 469-3711024 2 2 2 Ipoxnanka kopmyca apst Headlamp body gasket
6 ®r'122-3711300-b 4573721714 2 2 2 0060/10K HapyXHBIIi B cOope Outer rim in assy
7 ®I'122-3711021 457372 1707 2 2 2 0060/10K BHYTPEHHU i1 Inner rim
8 ®I140-3711200 457372 1917 2 2 2 DeMeHT ONTUYeCKUii B cOope Sealed-beam unit in assy
9 Al12-45+40 34 6621 2223 2 2 2 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
10 AKTI'12-60+55-1* 2 2 2 Jlamma snekTpuyeckas Bulb
11 dI'140-3711202 457332 1959 2 2 2 [Tbueorpaxarens Dust guard
12 Or'150-3711100-b 457342 1875 2 2 2 Koprmyc B c6ope Body in assy
13 452A-3711150-A* 453111 8580 - 1 - ®apa MOBOPOTHAsI ¢ IPOBOJIOM B cOOpe Swivelling headlamp with wire in assy
14 ®r7-3711300-T* 457372 1557 - 1 - Ompaga B cbope Rim in assy
15 Or'16-3711200* 457372 1517 - 1 - OnTU4ecKuii S1eMeHT Sealed-beam unit
16 DOI'138-3711258* 457372 1927 - 1 - [epxateib ONTUKKA Sealed-beam unit holder
17 A12-50+40* 36 6621 2122 - 1 - Jlamna anekrpuueckast Bulb
18 ®r7-3711130* - 1 - IIpoBon “macce” B cbope Ground wire in assy
19 252152-T12* 459816 6003 - 4 - IIai16a 4 npyXuHHasK Spring washer 4
20 250462-1129* 459553 1052 - 4 - laiixa M4 Nut M4
21 dI'16-3711120-M* - 1 - Kopnyc dapsl B coope Headlamp body in assy
22 ®I'16-3711000-U* 457372 1067 - 1 - ®dapa noBopoTHasi B cbope Swivelling headlamp in assy
23 452I-3711385* 453111 4363 - 1 - YmiorHutenb Seal
24 452T-3711350* 453111 1473 - 1 - KpoHiuTeitH moBopoTHOI hapel co cTepkHEM Swivelling headlamp bracket with stem in assy

B cbope

25 69-3724256* 454315 2683 - 1 - ITpoBox MOBOPOTHOI (hapbt Swivelling headlamp wire
26 220051-1129* 459432 1053 - 4 - Bunrt M4x10 Screw M4x10





